
ANEXO II - EDITAL N.º 264/2009 - DG/SEED – Língua Estrangeira (Edital N.º 239/2009 - DG/SEED)
NÚCLEO             MUNICÍPIO                      FUNÇÃO                           CLASS.      NOME                                                         RG              
CASCAVEL           CAP L MARQUES                  Inglês                           1           MARIA DE LOURDES DE FIGUEIREDO SANTOS                        100378124 PR   
CASCAVEL           CAP L MARQUES                  Inglês                           2           GABRIELLA ANGELA SOTT                                        85886703 PR    
CASCAVEL           CATANDUVAS                     Inglês                           1           ELISANGELA CRISTINA SIMON                                    75503920 PR    
CASCAVEL           CATANDUVAS                     Inglês                           2           AILTON SILVA DE ANDRADE JUNIOR                               97138923 PR    
CASCAVEL           CATANDUVAS                     Espanhol                         1           JOCIELLY MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA CITON                           99586079 PR    
CASCAVEL           CATANDUVAS                     Espanhol                         2           PAULA DELAVALENTINA DE ANDRADE                               85739654 PR    
CASCAVEL           CEU AZUL                       Inglês                           1           MAYARA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS                                   83007338 PR    
CASCAVEL           CEU AZUL                       Inglês                           2           MARIA DE LOURDES DE FIGUEIREDO SANTOS                        100378124 PR   
CASCAVEL           CEU AZUL                       Inglês                           3           SANDRA VANESSA VERSA                                         80550340 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           1           ADRIANA ARAUJO                                               48987850 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           2           VANDA FERNANDES                                              107652884 PR   
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           3           ROGÉRIO AUGUSTO DOMINGUES BASTOS                             31522048 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           4           HAMILTON ALVES DE FREITAS                                    16132896 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           5           ADRIANO PIMENTEL URUGUAY                                     47700817 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           6           LIGIA DALBELLO BRAND                                         70166127 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           7           SALVADOR RODRIGUES                                           17676601 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           8           ENILDA RODRIGUES MORENO                                      5015830135 RS  
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           9           JOSILENE VIEIRA                                              51587413 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           10          ELIGEANE APARECIDA GRACIANO                                  43629590 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           11          FERNANDO OTAVIO DE FREITAS                                   62902264 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           12          ANA CAROLINA DA ROCHA LO TURCO                               89846340 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           13          TARLYS CAMPOS TEIXEIRA                                       82193871 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           14          KARINA PEDROSO                                               84665436 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           15          ANA ELISA DE OLIVEIRA                                        101136957 PR   
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           16          ELENIZER DE SOUZA GUIMARÃES                                  95011462 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           17          SELMA MORAES PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA                             30370759 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOA VISTA           Inglês                           18          ELIEL ROSA                                                   17200129 SP    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           1           SANDRA APARECIDA BREGINSQUE PANICHEK                         42182710 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           2           ADRIANA ARAUJO                                               48987850 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           3           MARTA DE FATIMA PALMEIRA                                     58511196 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           4           VANDA FERNANDES                                              107652884 PR   
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           5           DYANE DA SILVA                                               75142358 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           6           ROGÉRIO AUGUSTO DOMINGUES BASTOS                             31522048 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           7           ADRIANO PIMENTEL URUGUAY                                     47700817 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           8           LIGIA DALBELLO BRAND                                         70166127 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           9           NAPOLEAO DE OLIVEIRA NETO                                    62519622 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           10          MARIA LUIZA MERCER                                           11256902 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           11          ENILDA RODRIGUES MORENO                                      5015830135 RS  
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           12          JOSILENE VIEIRA                                              51587413 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           13          ELIGEANE APARECIDA GRACIANO                                  43629590 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           14          FERNANDO OTAVIO DE FREITAS                                   62902264 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           15          ANA CAROLINA DA ROCHA LO TURCO                               89846340 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           16          TARLYS CAMPOS TEIXEIRA                                       82193871 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           17          KARINA PEDROSO                                               84665436 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           18          ANA ELISA DE OLIVEIRA                                        101136957 PR   
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           19          ELENIZER DE SOUZA GUIMARÃES                                  95011462 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           20          LETICIA DE ANDRADE                                           81165254 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           21          SANDRA BODINI MELLO                                          15188875 SP    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           22          JOSE GASPAR VITOR                                            13248486 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           23          MARCELA DAIANA DIAS DE SOUZA                                 79681873 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - SANTA FELICIDADE    Inglês                           24          IARA SILVA SANTOS                                            56823212 PR    
UMUARAMA           UMUARAMA                       Espanhol                         1           ANNA LUÍZA LEME CALGARO DA FONSECA                           63516244 PR    


